25
C
A
RTRID
G
ES
POLYWOUND® FILTER CARTRIDGES
• The filter medium is nominally rated and

retention capabilities over an extended life,
all at an economical price.
HOW TO ORDER
Example: CWPO010P10
Type of Filter:
CW = Wound cartridge
Material:
PO  = Polypropylene
PE  = Polyester
BC  =  Bleached cotton
Micron Rating:
001, 005, 010, 025, 050, 075, 100 and 150
Core:
P = Polypropylene
S = 304 SS
T = Tinned steel
X = 316 SS
Length:
6”